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Mon Feb 24 9:08am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
CJ's Friday Nighters
Bear Down

Pums Bums

Mad Ballers
Downtown Ballerz
Dad Colucci

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Pums Bums

Mad Ballers
Downtown Ballerz
Falcons

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Bear Down

Mad Ballers

Falcons

Wynn

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Bear Down

Ty's Babies
Downtown Ballerz
Falcons

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Pums Bums

Mad Ballers
Downtown Ballerz
Falcons

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Bear Down

Ty's Babies

Falcons

Wynn

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Bear Down

Mad Ballers
Downtown Ballerz
Wynn

115
145
136
109
104
111

151

99
140
137
132
147

116
110
149
194
161
141

118
134
172
134
138
176

138
145
125
142
163
130

149
172
126
192
128
133

104
169
105
119

81
149

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Goof's
Batty's Battys
Ty's Babies
Falcons
Wynn
Conner

Bear Down
Ty's Babies
Batty's Battys
Wynn

Dad Colucci
Conner

Pums Bums
Batty's Battys
Ty's Babies
Downtown Ballerz
Dad Colucci
Conner

Batty's Battys
Pums Bums
Mad Ballers
Dad Colucci
Conner
Wynn

Ty's Babies
Bear Down
Batty's Battys
Wynn

Dad Colucci
Conner

Mad Ballers
Downtown Ballerz
Pums Bums
Batty's Battys
Dad Colucci
Conner

Batty's Battys
Pums Bums
Ty's Babies
Falcons
Conner

Dad Colucci
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128
171
143
142
164
130

138
155
117

68
175
146

116
117
118
141
149
128

127
138
134
126
110
132

88
161
132
136
227
118

139

84
128
119
138
101

100
173
124
185

98
109
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Ty's Babies

Batty's Battys

Mad Ballers
Downtown Ballerz

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
CJ's Friday Nighters
The Goof's

Bear Down

Pums Bums

Ty's Babies

Mad Ballers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CJ's Friday Nighters

The Goof's

Bear Down

Pums Bums

Batty's Battys

Downtown Ballerz

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
CJ's Friday Nighters

The Goof's

Pums Bums

Batty's Battys

Mad Ballers

Wynn

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
CJ's Friday Nighters

The Goof's

Bear Down

Pums Bums

Batty's Battys

Mad Ballers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
CJ's Friday Nighters

The Goof's

Bear Down

Pums Bums

Ty's Babies

Downtown Ballerz

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
CJ's Friday Nighters
Bear Down

Ty's Babies

Mad Ballers

Falcons

Dad Colucci

143
118
143
142
148
207

140
116
118
133
106
121

119
126
103
125
114
112

106
102
123
114
140
179

122
132
117
161
157
122

106
122
136
146
127
181

137

89
124
215
123
177

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Pums Bums
Bear Down
Falcons
Dad Colucci
Conner
Wynn

Falcons

Batty's Battys
Downtown Ballerz
Wynn

Conner

Dad Colucci

Dad Colucci
Ty's Babies
Wynn

Mad Ballers
Conner
Falcons

Bear Down
Falcons

Ty's Babies
Downtown Ballerz
Conner

Dad Colucci

Ty's Babies
Conner

Falcons
Downtown Ballerz
Wynn

Dad Colucci

Conner
Wynn

Batty's Battys
Dad Colucci
Mad Ballers
Falcons

The Goof's

Pums Bums
Batty's Battys
Downtown Ballerz
Wynn

Conner
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157
152
162
137
154
135

129
154
137
143
156
146

166
127
128
144
106
123

107
142
171
144
158
135

154
131
128
120
162
126

161
140
165
148
125
133

134
152
168

66
101
133
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Wynn

Falcons

Bear Down

CJ's Friday Nighters
Conner

Dad Colucci
Downtown Ballerz
Mad Ballers

Pums Bums

The Goof's

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Falcons

Batty's Battys

Bear Down

CJ's Friday Nighters
Conner

Dad Colucci
Downtown Ballerz
Mad Ballers

Pums Bums

The Goof's

103
171
155
116
113
182
195
146
145
131

180
159

97
173
148
189
145
155

96
160

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Batty's Battys 118
Ty's Babies 151
Ty's Babies 175
Wynn 108
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